Monday
Morning

Afternoon

Tuesday
Morning

Afternoon

Wednesday
Morning

Afternoon

Thursday
Morning

Afternoon

BLEL

\< dS club

Daily 09:15 - 16:45

09:15 -

12:00 -
13:10-
14:00 -
15:00 -
16:00 -

09:15 -
12:00 -
13:10 -
14:00 -
15:00 -
15:30 -

09:15 -

12:00 -
13:10-
14:00 -
15:00 -
16:00 -

09:15 -

12:00 -
13:10-
14:00 -
15:00 -
16:00 -

11:45

13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
16:45

11:45
13:00
14:00
15:00
15:30
16:45

11:45

13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
16:45

11:45

13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
16:45

Resort Tour by Horse Carriage / Buggy
and Archery / Rifle Shooting

Break

Mask Making / Art Painting

Indoor Games / Energy boosting
Cookies Making

Seashell Hunting, Sand Castle

and Pool Games / Water Slide

Fish Feeding and Giant Twister
Break

Horse Riding and Fun Fishing
Face Painting and Wall Painting
Indoor Games

Angklung (traditional music) Class
and Mask Making

Trampoline, Frisbee Games

and Indoor Creativity

Break

Hand Painting and Paper Folding
Balloon Sculpting

Indoor Games / Energy boosting
Resort Tour by Buggy

and Seashell Hunting

Resort Tour by Horse Carriage / Buggy
and Fish Feeding

Break

Art Painting and Wall Painting

Archery / Rifle Shooting

Mask Making

Indoor Creativity

1-hour session/child
2-hour session/child
Halfday (4 hours)/child

Fullday/child

Friday

Morning 09:15-11:45
12:00 - 13:00

Afternoon  13:10 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30
16:00 - 16:45

Saturday

Morning 09:15-11:45
12:00 - 13:00

Afternoon  13:10 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00
15:00- 15:30
15:30- 16:45

Sunday

Morning 09:15-11:45
12:00 - 13:00

Afternoon  13:10 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:45

In-House  Day Trip
Rp 95 Rpl114
Rp128 Rp153
Rp160 Rp192
Rp215 RP258

Paper Folding and Art Painting
/ Coloring

Break

Mask Making

Hand Painting

Trampoline and Frisbee

Resort Tour by Buggy

and Horse Feeding

Horse Riding and Rifle Shooting
/ Archery

Break

Paper Folding / Coloring
Balloon Sculpting

Hand Painting

Seashell Hunting

Horse Riding and Trampoline
Break

Face or Hand Painting

Balloon Sculpting and Coloring
Mask Making

Paper Folding / Coloring

oo \Get a colouring

backpack
for joining halfday

or fullday program

Programme acfivities for minimum ages 4 to 9 years old only. Activities shall be subject to change due to weather conditions and the programme content may vary as well.
All prices are subject to prevailing government tax (11%) and service charge (10%). Prices listed are presented in thousand rupiah (‘000°).



