

Daily 09:15 - 16:45

Mandau			
Monday Morning	09:15 - 11:45	Resort Tour by Horse Carriage / Buggy	
	10.00 10.00	and Archery / Rifle Shooting	
Afternoon	12:00 - 13:00 13:10 - 14:00	Break Mask Making / Art Painting	
Alleriloon	14:00 - 15:00	Indoor Games / Energy boosting	
	15:00 - 16:00	Cookies Making	
	16:00 - 16:45	Seashell Hunting, Sand Castle	
		and Pool Games / Water Slide	

Tuesday		
Tuesday		
Morning	09:15 - 11:45	Fish Feeding and Giant Twister
	12:00 - 13:00	Break
Afternoon	13:10 - 14:00	Horse Riding and Fun Fishing
	14:00 - 15:00	Face Painting and Wall Painting
	15:00 - 15:30	Indoor Games
	15:30 - 16:45	Angklung (traditional music) Class
		and Mask Making

Wednesday			
Morning	09:15 - 11:45	Trampoline, Frisbee Games and Indoor Creativity	
	12:00 - 13:00	Break	
Afternoon	13:10 - 14:00	Hand Painting and Paper Folding	
	14:00 - 15:00	Balloon Sculpting	
	15:00 - 16:00	Indoor Games / Energy boosting	
	16:00 - 16:45	Resort Tour by Buggy	
		and Seashell Hunting	

Thursday		
Morning	09:15 - 11:45	Resort Tour by Horse Carriage / Bugg
		and Fish Feeding
	12:00 - 13:00	Break
Afternoon	13:10 - 14:00	Art Painting and Wall Painting
	14:00 - 15:00	Archery / Rifle Shooting
	15:00 - 16:00	Mask Making
	16:00 - 16:45	Indoor Creativity



Friday		
Morning	09:15 - 11:45	Paper Folding and Art Painting
		/ Coloring
	12:00 - 13:00	Break
Afternoon	13:10 - 14:00	Mask Making
	14:00 - 15:00	Hand Painting
	15:00 - 15:30	Trampoline and Frisbee
	16:00 - 16:45	Resort Tour by Buggy
		and Horse Feeding

Saturday		
Morning	09:15 - 11:45	Horse Riding and Rifle Shooting / Archery
	12:00 - 13:00	Break
Afternoon	13:10 - 14:00	Paper Folding / Coloring
	14:00 - 15:00	Balloon Sculpting
	15:00 - 15:30	Hand Painting
	15:30 - 16:45	Seashell Hunting

Sunday		
Morning	09:15 - 11:45	Horse Riding and Trampoline
	12:00 - 13:00	Break
Afternoon	13:10 - 14:00	Face or Hand Painting
	14:00 - 15:00	Balloon Sculpting and Coloring
	15:00 - 16:00	Mask Making
	16:00 - 16:45	Paper Folding / Coloring

